
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified (6 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 
56 

68 

79 

44 

6 

11 

127 

104 

4 

10 

111 

21 

25 

96 

81 

85 

13 

35 

7 

41 

5 

67 

12 

Name 
Andrea LIBERINI 

Luca COLETTO 

Alberto BETTELLA 

Davide ROLANDO 

William BENEDET 

Marco COMO 

Simone CAMPANINI 

Andrea ZAGONER 

Stefano CAPPELLI 

Leonardo SPECOLIZZI 

Andrea TACITI 

Edoardo BOCELLARI 

Nicolò DE PADOVA 

Andrea DI PASQUALI 

Claudio SPERETTA 

Andrea REGONESI 

Luca BERTONA 

Diego COPPONI 

Maurizio MORSELLI 

Lorenzo VOCH 

Daniele BASSI 

Stefano SONCIN 

Fabio BRANDO 

Best Tm 
1:09.880 

1:10.663 

1:11.250 

1:11.256 

1:11.549 

1:11.599 

1:11.749 

1:11.774 

1:12.092 

1:12.312 

1:12.795 

1:13.367 

1:13.564 

1:13.895 

1:13.908 

1:14.203 

1:14.239 

1:14.704 

1:14.807 

1:10.770 

1:14.353 

1:21.704 

Class 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 

TRIUMPH 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

TRIUMPH 

Club 
PIA C ENZA  C . C AVA CIUTI  

AMICI BIKERS 

DUE RUOTE  C LA SSIC HE 

GIAVENO 

GULLY RACING 

DUCALE 

BIASSONO 

DESIO 

DUCALE 

DUCALE 

DUCALE 

TEAMFOX373 

MOTODROMO 

CARUGO 

BOTTANUCO 

DUCALE 

MISANO 

VARANO 

CORDOLI 

BIKERS CORDOLI 

CARATE B.ZA 

SPOLETO 

Laps 
8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

4 

3 

Diff 

0.783 

1.370 

1.376 

1.669 

1.719 

1.869 

1.894 

2.212 

2.432 

2.915 

3.487 

3.684 

4.015 

4.028 

4.323 

4.359 

4.824 

4.927 

Gap 

0.783 

0.587 

0.006 

0.293 

0.050 

0.150 

0.025 

0.318 

0.220 

0.483 

0.572 

0.197 

0.331 

0.013 

0.295 

0.036 

0.465 

0.103 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/06/2021 17:59:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea 

Race Director : NICOLINI Roberto 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 3 - Varano26-27/06/21 
RTK600 

Gara 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 17:48:20 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

27/06/2021 17:15 


